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	N.S.W. Workers’ Compensation
Self Insurers Association Inc.
_________________________________________________________________________________
Employers Managing Their Own Risk 
ABN 69 780 464 009



Executive Committee Members
October 2020
	Office Bearers:
	

	Chairperson
	Alan Becken
Manager Injury Management
Health Services & Injury Management
Endeavour Energy
D: 02 9853 4320
M: 0434 845 550
E: alan.becken@endeavourenergy.com.au


	Vice Chairperson
	Vacant


	Secretary
		Rebecca Sekulovski
Workers Compensation Manager 
Inghams 
D  02 9826 4531
M 0401 291 533
rsekulovsk@inghams.com.au 





	Treasurer
	Rosa Martins 
Case Manager, Health & Safety
Endeavour Energy
D 02 9853 6280 
M 0401 678 478  
F 02 9853 5977 
E Rosa.Martins@endeavourenergy.com.au 


	Non-office Bearers:
	

	Events Officer

	Anita D Chandra 
Case manager/Injury management coordinator 
Health Services and Injury Management
Endeavour Energy
D: 02 9853 4062
M: 0438 223 085
E: Anita.Chandra@endeavourenergy.com.au 


	Webmaster

	Sam Narline
Claims Consultant NSW/ACT
Westpac
M 0466 801 379
sam.narline@westpac.com.au


	Membership Officer

	Kira Hanrahan
Workers Compensation Specialist, Workers' Catholic Church Insurance Limited
D 02 9273 2801
M 0419 476 216
E Kira.Hanrahan@ccinsurance.org.au 






	Honorary Lawyers
	Mick Franco
Executive Lawyer
Bartier Perry
Workers Compensation, Self-Insurance, WHS and Employer Liability
D   02 8281 7822
M   0413 890 246
E MFranco@bartier.com.au 

Paul H Macken
Partner
Leigh Virtue & Associates
Level 8, 33 York Street
SYDNEY  NSW  2000
D 02 9299 7835
E pmacken@leighvirtue.com.au 


	Committee Member (General)
	TANYA JONES I WHSE / COMPLIANCE AND SELF-INSURANCE MANAGER
JELD-WEN Australia Pty Limited
17-35 Lee Holm Road, 
ST MARYS, NSW, 2760 
D: 02 9673 7174
M: 0478 401 242
E Tjones@jeldwen.com 


	Committee Member (General)
	Kiri Chase
1 Sargents Road, 
Minchinbury NSW 2770
D (02) 9626 4431
E Kiri.chase@aldi.com.au 







image1.png




